
Housing and Community Safety Scrutiny Sub-Committee meetings 2011/12 

 

Tues 12 July 2011  (paper despatch Monday 4 July 2011) 

Tues 11 October 2011 (paper despatch Mon 3 October 2011) 

  

Tues 29 November 2011 (paper despatch Monday 21 November 2011) 

 Mon 30 January 2012 (paper despatch Friday 20 January 2012) 

Weds 14 March 2012  (paper despatch Tuesday 6 March 2012) 

 

Weds 2 May 2011  (paper despatch Tuesday 24 April 2012) 

 


